

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE FALL SEMESTER 2011

MISSOURI RESIDENT								
		Information	Activity	Health				
Credit		Technology	Facility	Service				
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total			
1	\$ 554.30	\$ 13.00	\$ 35.96	\$ 92.00	\$ 695.26			
2	1,108.60	26.00	68.62	92.00	1,295.22			
3	1,662.90	39.00	101.28	92.00	1,895.18			
4	2,217.20	52.00	133.94	92.00	2,495.14			
5	2,771.50	65.00	166.60	92.00	3,095.10			
6	3,325.80	78.00	199.26	92.00	3,695.06			
7	3,880.10	91.00	231.92	92.00	4,295.02			
8	4,434.40	104.00	264.58	92.00	4,894.98			
9	4,988.70	117.00	297.24	92.00	5,494.94			
10	5,543.00	130.00	329.90	92.00	6,094.90			
11	6,097.30	143.00	329.90	92.00	6,662.20			
12	6,651.60	156.00	329.90	92.00	7,229.50			
13	7,205.90	169.00	329.90	92.00	7,796.80			
14	7,760.20	182.00	329.90	92.00	8,364.10			
15	8,314.50	195.00	329.90	92.00	8,931.40			
16	8,868.80	208.00	329.90	92.00	9,498.70			
17	9,423.10	221.00	329.90	92.00	10,066.00			
18	9,977.40	* 234.00	* 329.90	92.00	10,633.30			

NON-RESIDENT									
		Information	Activity	Health					
Credit		Technology	Facility	Service					
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total				
1	\$ 886.90	\$ 13.00	\$ 35.96	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,027.86				
2	1,773.80	26.00	68.62	92.00	1,960.42				
3	2,660.70	39.00	101.28	92.00	2,892.98				
4	3,547.60	52.00	133.94	92.00	3,825.54				
5	4,434.50	65.00	166.60	92.00	4,758.10				
6	5,321.40	78.00	199.26	92.00	5,690.66				
7	6,208.30	91.00	231.92	92.00	6,623.22				
8	7,095.20	104.00	264.58	92.00	7,555.78				
9	7,982.10	117.00	297.24	92.00	8,488.34				
10	8,869.00	130.00	329.90	92.00	9,420.90				
11	9,755.90	143.00	329.90	92.00	10,320.80				
12	10,642.80	156.00	329.90	92.00	11,220.70				
13	11,529.70	169.00	329.90	92.00	12,120.60				
14	12,416.60	182.00	329.90	92.00	13,020.50				
15	13,303.50	195.00	329.90	92.00	13,920.40				
16	14,190.40	208.00	329.90	92.00	14,820.30				
17	15,077.30	221.00	329.90	92.00	15,720.20				
18	15,964.20	* 234.00	* 329.90	92.00	16,620.10				

^{*}Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 18 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A maximum of \$250.00 Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/documents/policy/III-16.pdf. Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.